Menmen Kennuth.

ASSIGNMENT TORRES

MENMEN Ketherine Warg

MSIG

IIIoII 2018 © 5.41pm

MSIG

WESTERES TOD RESTEVA TOWN MY OF

GRE 8738C

TRUST ANTOWORKS

GRE 8738C

BIK 5035, # 01-345 AMK Ind. Prk 2

Following 28847670 MKC

Sum insured

Miles of Ven

(Clearly Record

CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS 'wp'

Data Time Action Insuration (Estimate

GRE 8738C - X

YP 4683Y - X

melimen

revised

*					
	12/01/2018	GBE	8738c	09	16
Filom Esometes Som	121011 2016	THE MORN MORE BU			
00 (F) WE TRRES CORE	5 TO STORY W.	THEY THESE			
			Cabra		2952
To repetit vende to		M. B.		11.41 31	
Trust	1 3 15 MAK 1016		308	c Insured St	
	1-345 AMK Ind. Prk 1		200		
73.750		Sha JN1	Pr 2524	208	8381
Politica		1707		2000	0 500
D 8775 N.C.		Steering In 🚅 r Jamma			
SUM FRUHE	Excess	Eraks in Car James			
Clema Pactra		155 (S = 5			
Varaith an		(I) (C) (C) (C)	195R	ICXP	
			155R		n z
(Pole) Conditani	road Ita NS OS	BS (DUN (EXNOVA 3)			
Remark. The yeh had commet regainst the time of		TOYOTYCKO	20 574 111 51 5	BILES SERIE	- //
		Erest	<u> 588</u>		
Barror Varket value: 0.40 Applicant Facific	Consistent7 : Yes or No	- - 7	23	7	7-
GIA PP Seen	Consistent? Yes of No	LED 7	13:	7	7 -
En Fecens 04		120-10/1/1	ul so	12	11/18
20	s. 3 val. Yes or No	Sune) herd at		_	
	201	Das di Damajas 🕖	Rear I O'S N'S	U.C. Realto	D. 33
OA / REV / REP. / 24	HRS Wp?				
Date Ferson	Contented	The U.C. Chases'	ama - Body Struct	ura ademes s.	att talatt
Date Time Action Inst	tudiot				
11 Fix y	39001 Coshum, Go	(Pad)33) TE	27 90	-	month
1+116/1mg	21000 Constitue	(Ned)030.43	3(1)	-/ A	···~
				1	1
	3			18	11/2016
					1 1
RE(CEIVED 1 0 JAN 2018				
Signification for the first of	: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair	4		
-	. Final Report	Resurvey No. of Tho	1 3.	14 744	
Cata Title Ale Ration to		promote the second			ρος
18/1-typist	Add F	6e) 5te 140 3			
. 51					10
Date 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	welluen	1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -			
Lute Sun 1 E 1	3900/2	12 20 1			BUILT BUILT
	(i)				210

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

(S MSG 18000732 Kvd3 Reference No.: Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA Typist Case Handler): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. Admin (Y-Date N-Date Y-Date N-Date (1) Office Assign Form V Reference No. Customer Code C Assign From N ~ Assign Date C ~ Veh No (Inspected) C V Veh No (Insured) C V D.O.A C Policy No C -Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges C 1 Survey held at/Repairer N C Excess): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information. Surveyor ((1) Assignment Form Vehicle No C ~ Regn Month/Year C Vehicle Type N -Make & Model N V Engine Capacity. (C.C) C ~ Colour N Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No C V General Condition N v Steering N Brake N ~ Modification (Modi) N Tyre Size C Tyre Make N ~ Tyre Balance C Date of Inspection Survey held N Des.of Damages N (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded C (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form **ALL Parts condition** Market Value for OD cases C Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C V Days of repair C **Finalised Amount** C Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days (4) System - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded

Check By: VERON 17/1/8
Case Handler Date



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	S PARTY OF	Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Autom	obile
MSI	G INSURANCE (SI	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG18000	732/Kvd3
	RAFFLES QUAY -01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date : 12-01-2018 Code : MSG	
1.	THE REPORT PROPERTY.	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	YP 4683Y	Veh. Inspected	GBE 8738C
	Policy No.	28847670MKC	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	545482	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (KATHERINE WONG)	Assign Date	12/01/2018
2.	The state of the s	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	170	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.	La Colon Audito	Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descripti	on of Damages	Maria de la companya
5.	El Engine No. 1		al Information	
	Accident Date	10/01/2018	Inspection Date	12/01/2018
	Survey held at Repairer	BLK 5035 # 01-345 AMK IND. F TRUST AUTOWORKS	PARK 2	
5a.	General	A MARIE TO THE REST OF R	Remarks	
5a.		R ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V	THOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

AIM SUB	FOLDER TRAC	KING					
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	11 Jan 2018		11 Jan 2018 17:41				New Assignment
			Assign				Cancel Case

Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETA	ILS	DRAME POLICIA DE LO CONTROL DE LA CONTR	[Created by in	nsurer]
Insured:	RADEEP SERVICES, Co. R	leg. No.: 52871240C		
Main Claimant:	LAU (INTERNATIONAL) D	ISTRIBUTION PTE LTD, Co. Re	g. No.: 201000331R	
Vehicle Reg. No.:	GBE8738C	Date of Loss:	10/01/2018 00:	:00 - :59
Claim Type:	TP / 545482	Policy/Cover Note No.:	28847670MKC Coverage: 02/1	1/2017 - 01/11/2018
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	YP4683Y	Policy No. (Claimant):		
	CIACIDE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONT	Excess:		
Repairer:	Trust Autoworks - Ang Mo Tel: 91082728	o Kio (HQ) Blk 5035, #01-345 Ang	Mo Kio Industrial Pk 2,	569538 Ang Mo Kio -
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (Singapo Chew Shong - 6594 2544]	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 682	7 7888 [Handled by F	Catherine Wong
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [In	nm.Advice due 12/0	01/20181
		na ta aumini. Thank Vaii		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Please assign Mr Kenneth Ko	ing to survey. Thank fou.		-,,
A COLOR DE LA COLO		ing to survey. Thank fou.	View All	•
Adj Asg. Remarks:	IVED	ing to survey. Thank fou.	View All	•
Adj Asg. Remarks: ASSOCIATED MAIL RECE	IVED se.	View All		•

(x)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To: 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 4 Shenton Way Paya Ubi Industrial Park #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 408933 Singapore 068807 Date: 17 Jan 2018 Katherine Wong Chew Shong Attn: **Preliminary Advice** Insured Vehicle No : YP4683Y : 10/01/2018 Accident Date TP Vehicle No : GBE8738C : 11/01/2018 Assignment Date : NISSAN CABSTAR Make Est. Duration of Repair : 4.00 Date of Inspection : 12/01/2018 : TRUST AUTOWORKS - ANG MO KIO (HQ) Inspection At BLK 5035, #01-345 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PK 2 SINGAPORE 569538 Point of Impact / General Description of Damages The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident. :S\$ 6.232.75 Repairer's Estimate (Gross) 3,900.00 :S\$ Revised Amount 0.00 :S\$ Check Items (Estimated) :S\$ Total :S\$ 3.900.00 Lump Sum Repair **Total Loss Consideration** :S\$ New for Old Value Pre-Accident Value :S\$:\$\$ COE / PARF Rebate :S\$ Salvage Value :S\$ Margin for Repair Remarks The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforestid.

ACCIDEN		

Date Of Report 11/01/2018 10:07

Date Of Accident 10/01/2018 12:55

Exact Location Of Accident HIGH STREET CENTRE LOADING BAY

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GBE8738C

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LAU (INTERNATIONAL) DISTRIBUTION PTE LTD

Co Reg No 201000331R

Email Address AMOR@LAU-INTL.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-68484707

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer NISSAN

Model CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 2100460921

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver KOH WEI CHIANG (XU WEIQIANG)

 NRIC No
 \$8624177C

 Date Of Birth
 28/08/1986

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 08/12/2006

Driving Experience 11 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83887611

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address CHEONGANTHONY@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

BLK 287 YISHUN AVE 6 #09-68

Postcode

760287

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YP4683Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

VELAPPAN SATHEESH KUMAR

NRIC/Passport Number

G8378792P

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Palicyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material factimes allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any filse reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Convent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any refevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - [3] carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

P olicyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

KETCHFLAN		
		10.00
		Loading Ray
		1-1-00.01.9
	B	1
	(192	
CRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	
I was Par	Red my lorry in the Loo	iding Boy, Vehicle (B) was
eversing and	hit onto my lorry.	ading Boy, Vehicle (B) was
7		
The driver h	as admit that he hit	onto my lory.
ARATION	Senti Dies	
declare the foregoing par	COLUMN CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	A-2
	LAU SO	FAR.
halder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
S. Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name:

GBE 8738C.

I pe front vindsersen monitory - man 49K. po not the page front old cloor view nivor - par - 1 pe front panel emblem "Cabstru" x 1 pe front grille " Labstru" x 1 pe front grille " Labstru" x 1 pe front grille emblem?

I pe front grille emblem?

I pe front grille emblem?

I pe front brunper 185 - 7

I pe front brunper 185 - 7

1 p Rout no prate - BI-

Labour.

Panel bent - 800.00 5001

Spray paint - 800.00 5201

Ning - 40.00 201

Remorf renew windseren - 100.00 ~

Newafrefit dashboard & feillitale repair - 380.00 X

Cong - 80 60

Trust Autoworks

Mailing address : Blk 225 #07-579 Ang Mo Kio Ave 1 Singapore 560225

H/p 91082728

Lau (International) Distribution Pte Ltd C/o Blk 287 Yishun Ave 6 #09-68

Singapore 760287

Vehicle No : GBE 8738 C Make : Nissan Cabsta Not Notherton CILy 839001 Renny Athe Pains

'ear	: 2015						
Oty				Unit Price	Am	ount	-
stimate C	ost Of Repair						
pc pc	Front wiper panel Front bumper assy	*			RA	\$475.10 × \$995.10	
				Less 30 %		\$1,470.20 \$441.06	- 445.W
lett Item				M a		\$1,029.14	696.57
	,	V 2		MPOST	0		/
pcs	Front headlamp assy 0 (\$ -4~4		refur plate	\$485.20	139	\$970.40	/,
рс	Front o/s door view mirror assy	pert	0	2	no	\$375.60 -	/
pc	Front grille 7.	alob			sing	\$583.60 >	//
рс	Front grille emblem 7 etc	- puob.			ne	\$65.70 ~	//
pc	Front windscreen glass by	skin			cm	\$995.70 -	2.
рс	Front windscreen glass seal	nel			M	\$53.60 ~	1305m
pcs	Front windscreen side moulding	ML		\$65.20	M	\$130.40	/
рс	Front windscreen top moulding	ner			N	\$76.40 -	
рс	Front windscreen lower moulding	ner			M	\$45.80	
рс	Front emblem " Cabstar " y	n philips			Sin	\$45.70	4
						\$3,342.90	3.297.20
				Less 10 %		\$334.29	229 22
						\$3,008.61	- 7F(.) 0
Nett Item						,	2967.48
pc	Front windscreen sealan-				ne	\$55.00	40
pc	Front no plate				12,	\$40.00	255N
pc	1 Torit 110 plate				1	\$95.00	Q
						φ85.00	80. W
abour Ch	arges						
o remove	renew the above accident parts inc	cluding knocking. we	elding & cutting			\$800.00	500
o putty ar	nd spray paint	LKK Auto Consultan	ts hence notify			\$800.00	SW
		the Repairer of the fi • To resurvey before/afte • To display damaged pa	ollowing: r spray painting int(s) during resurvey	balance c/f		\$5,732.75	
		 Parts prices are subject 					
		 Third party survey is on 		e" basis			
		 No illegal modification(
		Supplementary item(s)	must be resurveyed	and			
		is subject to final appro	ovai from insurance (ompany			

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date: GBE 8738 C

\$5,732.75 balance b/f

Labour Charges

To check and reconnect wiring.

\$40.00 20

Remove/renew front windscreen glass

\$100.00

Remove/refit front dashboard to facilitate repair

Nn \$280.00 K

Towing

\$80.00 .60 \$6,232.75 1200. W Total

Hi temeth.

List 696.57

Nett 3,867.48

strett 80.00

Lahm 1,200.00

4,944.05

Lup & 3,950.00 - 4 day

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18000732/KVD3N2

Date:

22/01/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

28847670MKC

Claimant

Vehicle No:

GBE8738C

Insured Vehicle No:

YP4683Y

Date of Loss:

10/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 545482

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBE8738C

Make & Model:

NISSAN CABSTAR, 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5

Engine No: ZD30010140N

Reg. Date:

15/04/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No:

JN1SC2F24Z0858386

Colour: **Engine Capacity:** Metallic Blue 2953 cc

Odometer: 63308 km

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195R15X8

Rear Tyre Size:

155R12X8 (D)

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 7/7 mm Yokohama 7/7 mm

Front Right Side: Yokohama 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,132.75	3,710.81	421.94	10.21
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,100.00	1,200.00	900.00	42.86
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	6,232.75	4,910.81	1,321.94	21.21
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,900.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	6,232.75	3,900.00	2,332.75	37.43

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

11/01/2018

Date Inspected:

12/01/2018 Inspected At:

Trust Autoworks - Ang Mo Kio (HQ)

Blk 5035, #01-345 Ang Mo Kio Industrial

Pk 2

Singapore 569538

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:		(Last Synchronised: 22 Jan 2018)
Parts:	N/A	NISSAN CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5 (A) (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	i, no print-code for GBE8738C)
Validity:	These estimated numbers with	ates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page on the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT WIPER PANEL	Repair	475.10 FL	*- FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER ASSY	Bent	995.10 FL	*995.10 FL
3	2		*FRONT HEADLAMP ASSY	O/s Grazed/N/s Mtg Cracked	970.40 FN	*970.40 FN
4	1		*FRONT O/S DOOR VIEW MIRROR ASSY	Dented	375.60 FN	*375.60 FN
5	1		*FRONT GRILLE	Mtg Cracked	583.60 FN	*583.60 FN
6	1		*FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM	Necessary	65.70 FN	*65.70 FN
7	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	Cracked	995.70 FN	*995.70 FN
8	2		*FRONT WINDSCREEN SIDE MOULDING	Necessary	130.40 FN	*130.40 FN
9	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN TOP MOULDING	Necessary	76.40 FN	*76.40 FN
10	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN LOWER MOULDING	Necessary	45.80 FN	*45.80 FN
11	1		*FRONT EMBLEM CABSTAR	Serviceable	45.70 FN	*- FN
12	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	55.00 FS	*40.00 FS
13	1		*FRONT NO PLATE	Bent	40.00 FS	*25.00 FS
14	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS SEAL	Necessary	48.24 FS	*30.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=S	pcNett. L=ListItemDisc. N=NettItemDisc.		50099M1000000-0	7.6.94.39.45.69
				Sub Total (S\$)	4,902.74	4,333.70
			- List Item Discount of	on L Items 30.00/30.00% (S\$)	441.06	298.53
				n N Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)		324.36
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,132.75	3,710.81
			Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE/RENEW THE ABOVE ACCIDENT PARTS INCLUDING KNOCKING, WELDING & CUTTING	New	800.00	500.00
2	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT	New	800.00	520.00
3	TO CHECK AND RECONNECT WIRING	New	40.00	20.00
4	REMOVE/RENEW FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	100.00	100.00
5	REMOVE/REFIT FRONT DASHBOARD TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	280.00	
6	TOWING	New	80.00	60.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	2,100.00	1,200.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >